Grantor shall sell to Grantee and Grantee shall purchase
from Grantor, all of the terms and conditions set forth in Articles 2 and 3 hereof, the Easement.

ARTICLE 2
PURCHASE PRICE

2.1. Purchase Price. The purchase price ("Purchase Price") for the Easement shall
be Sixty Eight Thousand Seven hundred and no/100 Dollars ($ 68,700,00).

SCLA-5659812325716.1

DocuSign Envelope Id: 8188C200-444E-4B14-B78A-BOC237DC0124

2.2. Payment of Purchase Price. The purchase price sh~il be payable all in cash
.upon close ofi Escrow (as defined below) in accordance with Section 4.2.

ARTICLE 3

[...]

Grantor shall sell to Grantee and Grantee shall purchase

from Grantor, all of the terms and conditions set forth in Articles 2 and 3 hereof, the Easement.

ARTICLE 2
PURCHASE PRICE

2.1. Purchase Prfce. The purchase price ("Purchase Price"}for the Easement shall

be Forty Six Thousand Four Hundred and no/100 Dollars ($46,400.00}.

SCLA-5659812322245. L

~.2. Payment of Purchase PrEce. The purchase price shall be payable all in cash
upon close of Escrow (as defined below) in accordance with Section 4.2.

ARTICLE 3
CONDITIONS TO PURCHASE AND SALE

3.1, Conditions Precedent to Purchase and Sale.